LEDVANCE Poles
SQUARE STEEL POLES
Application
LEDVANCE square poles are offered in 12', 15', 17', 20', 25' and
30' heights and mounting configurations include tenon top,
drilled for one, two, three, or four fixtures. The poles will cover
all your mounting needs from flood light to area lights, ideal for

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Shape
Height
(ft)
Gauge
(in)
Size
(in) Mounting Configuration Finish Options
63247 POLESQS2B/1211G4INTTBZ  Square Straight 12 11 4 Tenon Top BZ
63248 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND1BZ  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ
63249 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND290BZ  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ
63250 POLESQS2B/1211G4IN/D2180BZ  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ
63251 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND3BZ Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ
63252 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND4BZ Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ
63253 POLESQS2B/1211G4INTTBZLAB  Square Straight 12 11 4 Tenon Top BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63254 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND1BZLAB  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63255 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND290BZLAB  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63256 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND2180BZLAB  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63257 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND3BZLAB Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63258 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND4BZLAB Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63259 POLESQS2B/1511G4INTTBZ  Square Straight 15 11 4 Tenon Top BZ
63260 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND1BZ  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ
63261 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND290BZ  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ
63262 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND2180BZ  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ
63263 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND3BZ Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ
63264 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND4BZ Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ
63265 POLESQS2B/1511G4INTTBZLAB  Square Straight 15 11 4 Tenon Top BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63266 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND1BZLAB  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63267 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND290BZLAB  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63268 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND2180BZLAB  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63269 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND3BZLAB Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63270 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND4BZLAB Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63325 POLESQS2B/1711G4INTTBZ  Square Straight 17 11 4 Tenon Top BZ
63326 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND1BZ  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ
63327 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND290BZ  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ
63328 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND2180BZ  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ
63329 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND3BZ Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ
63330 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND4BZ Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ
63331 POLESQS2B/1711G4INTTBZLAB  Square Straight 17 11 4 Tenon Top BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63332 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND1BZLAB  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63333 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND290BZLAB  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts

63347 POLESQS2B/2011G4IND3BZLAB Square Straight 20 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63348 POLESQS2B/2011G4IND4BZLAB Square Straight 20 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
Ordering Guide
POLESQS 2B / XX XXG XXIN XXXXX BZ LAB
Product Name Generation Height Gauge Size Mounting Configuration Finish Options
POLESQS =
Square Straight Pole
2B = Generation 2B 12 = 12 feet
15 = 15 feet
17 = 17 feet
20 = 20 feet
25 = 25 feet
30 = 30 feet
11G = 11 gauge
07G = 7 gauge
4IN = 4 inches
5IN = 5 inches
TT = Tenon Top
D1 = Drill 1 side
D290 = Drill 2 sides @90°
D2180 = Drill 2 sides @180°
D3 = Drill 3 sides
D4 = Drill 4 sides
BZ = Bronze LAB = Less anchor bolts
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Shape
Height
(ft)
Gauge
(in)
Size
(in) Mounting Configuration Finish Options
63349 POLESQS2B/2511G4INTTBZ  Square Straight 25 11 4 Tenon Top BZ
63350 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND1BZ  Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ
63351 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND290BZ  Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ
63352 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND2180BZ  Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ
63353 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND3BZ Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ
63354 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND4BZ Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ
63355 POLESQS2B/2511G4INTTBZLAB  Square Straight 25 11 4 Tenon Top BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63356 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND1BZLAB  Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63357 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND290BZLAB  Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63358 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND2180BZLAB  Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63359 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND3BZLAB Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63360 POLESQS2B/2511G4IND4BZLAB Square Straight 25 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63361 POLESQS2B/3007G5INTTBZ Square Straight 30 7 5 Tenon Top BZ
63362 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND1BZ  Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 1 side BZ
63363 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND290BZ  Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ
63364 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND2180BZ  Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ
63365 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND3BZ Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 3 sides BZ
63366 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND4BZ Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 4 sides BZ
63367 POLESQS2B/3007G5INTTBZLAB  Square Straight 30 7 5 Tenon Top BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63368 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND1BZLAB  Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 1 side BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63369 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND290BZLAB  Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63370 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND2180BZLAB  Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63371 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND3BZLAB Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 3 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63372 POLESQS2B/3007G5IND4BZLAB Square Straight 30 7 5 Drill 4 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
Physical Information
Shaft Base Size
(A)
Bolt Circle
(B)
Base Size
(C)
Base Thickness Bolt Projection Anchor Bolt Size
4" Square Poles 8-11" (203-279mm) 10.5" (266mm) 3/4" 4" M20 x 27 1/2"
5" Square Poles 10.6-12" (268-310mm) 11" (280mm) 1" 4" M22 x 33"
10.6" (268mm) Dia.
12" (310mm) Dia.
B
1.15"x1.97"
(4-29 x 50mm)

Item Number 63315 – 4 inch
Item Number 63316 – 5 inch
Ordering Information (Accessories)
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Item
Description Compatibility
63323 POLESQS2B/ANJBOLTKIT/304  3/4" x 30" Anchor Bolt Kit (set of 4 bolts) Compatible with 63247-63360
63324 POLESQS2B/ANJBOLTKIT/364  1" x 36" Anchor Bolt Kit (set of 4 bolts)* Compatible with 63361-63372
63315 POLESQS2B/TENON/4IN/BZ  4" Tenon Mount, Bronze Finish
63316 POLESQS2B/TENON/5IN/BZ  5" Tenon Mount, Bronze Finish
63317 POLESQS2B/DBLTENON/4IN/BZ  4" Double Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish Requires TT pole types: 63247, 63253, 63259, 63265, 63325, 63331,
63337, 63343, 63349, 63355
63318 POLESQS2B/DBLTENON/5IN/BZ  5" Double Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish Requires TT pole types: 63361, 63367
63319 POLESQS2B/DBLBULHORN/BZ  Double Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish Requires TT pole types: 63247, 63253, 63259, 63265, 63325, 63331,
63337, 63343, 63349, 63355, 63361, 63367
63320 POLESQS2B/TPLBULHORN/BZ Triple Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish Requires TT pole types: 63247, 63253, 63259, 63265, 63325, 63331,
63337, 63343, 63349, 63355, 63361, 63367
63321 POLESQS2B/QUADTENON/4IN/BZ 4" Quad Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish Requires TT pole types: 63247, 63253, 63259, 63265, 63325, 63331,
63337, 63343, 63349, 63355
63322 POLESQS2B/QUADTENON/5IN/BZ 5" Quad Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish Requires TT pole types: 63361, 63367
*Used for 5" 30' pole only. All other poles use 63323.
Single Vertical Tenon – 2 3/8" diameter
Item Number 63320
Item Number 63319
Double Bullhorn
Triple Bullhorn
Double Tenon
Item Number 63317 – 4 inch
Item Number 63318 – 5 inch
Quad Tenon
Item Number 63321 – 4 inch
Item Number 63322 – 5 inch
Available Wind Loading
Ordering
Abbreviation NAEDs
90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 130 MPH 150 MPH Anchor Bolt
EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) Diameter (in) Length (in)
POLESQS2B/1211G4IN* 63247-63258 12 12 12 12 9.2 6.8 0.75 30
POLESQS2B/1511G4IN* 63259-63270 12 12 12 9.8 7.8 4.9 0.75 30
POLESQS2B/1711G4IN* 63325-63336 12 12 9.9 7.6 5.9 3.3 0.75 30
POLESQS2B/2011G4IN* 63337-63348 12 9.1 6.7 4.8 3.4 1.3 0.75 30
POLESQS2B/2511G4IN* 63349-63360 7 4.6 2.7 1.3 0.3 – 0.75 30
POLESQS2B/3007G5IN* 63361-63372 11.7 7.8 4.8 2.5 0.8 – 1 36
*For any mounting configuration
Pole Loading
Luminaire Model EPA [ft^2]
AREAFLD2A 80-150W (pole mount) 0.35